
3ª Etapa CMOrSM 2021
29 BIB / 4 B Log 18.9.2021

Natura Clube de Orientação

Bianca Pires De Melo
Natura Clube de Orientação
Percurso : DNA
Distancia : 1200m (Desnivel 5m)
Tempo : 0:22:58 (19'08"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Évelin Marques Farias 0:11:48
2. Marina Kuhn De Almeida 0:14:48
3. Isabele Chaves Delgado Dos Santos 0:14:57

1. 31 00:04:05 113m 36'08"/km
2. 63 00:01:12 00:05:17 93m 12'54"/km
3. 32 00:01:47 00:07:04 64m 27'52"/km
4. 67 00:02:55 00:09:59 121m 24'06"/km
5. 59 00:02:10 00:12:09 130m 16'40"/km
6. 60 00:02:21 00:14:30 131m 17'56"/km
7. 55 00:04:01 00:18:31 102m 39'23"/km
8. 56 00:01:36 00:20:07 74m 21'37"/km
9. 73 00:02:04 00:22:11 193m 10'42"/km

10. 999 00:00:47 00:22:58 101m 7'45"/km
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